77320	03-10-94A09:59 RCVD Volmay Page 7370	<u>}</u>
	NLEMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY	
	사이지는 그 그는 것 이가 같아요. 그들을 전자 수 적별에 여러 방법에 여러 방법에 여행 방법에 영화하는 것을 가지 않는다. 또 가지 않는다. 이 것 사람이 있는 것에 가지 않는다. 같이 같이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같은 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 것	i.
	김 사람이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 많이 있는 것이 없다.	
	K-46055	s i Fil
	STATUTORY WARRANTY DEED	

	CHARLES T	, INC., an Oregon	Corporation		, Grantor,
onveys and warrants to		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			, Grantee,
e following described re	al property in the	e County of <u>Klama</u>	.cn	and State of Oregon.	
PARCEL 1: S ¹ 2S Wil	WłNEł of Sec lamette Meri	tion 9, Township dian, Klamath Cou	37 South, Rang inty, Oregon. (e 11 East of the . Caplow)	
PARCEL 2: S ¹ ₂ N W11	SWINEI of S lamette Meri	Section 9, Townshi Idian, Klamath Cou	ip 37 South, Ra inty, Oregon.	nge 11 East of the	
			이는 이 가격적 관계를 이 전 관계 - 2012을 통		
	100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 		1917년 1월 1일 - 1917년 1월 1917년 1		
This property is free of li Subject to re	iens and encumbr servations o	ances, EXCEPT: f record, rights	of way and eas	ements of record and the atom and/or drainage.	hose
apparent upon	the land, c	ontracts and/or 1	lens for frig	aion and/or drainage. D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON U	
			TAN Fari	AING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFIN	ED IN ORS 3
				ply with the requirements of OR	
The true consideration f		e 15 \$	영화 영화 제품 문제 문제 문제		
	SE LAWS AND R PERTY SHOULD			N THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOI PTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH R COUNTY PLANNING DEPAR	
DATED this <u>9th</u> resolution of its board of	day of <u>Mar</u>	<u>ch 19 94</u>	. If a corporate gran	tor, it has caused its name to b	e signed b
Chaling	Duvil	Constantine (
CHARLES T. DI	UVAL				
	·				
				ORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
STATE OF OREGON,	County of	Klamath)ss.	STATE OF OREG	DN, County of instrument was acknowledged)s before π
The foregoing in	strument was ac ay of <u>March</u>	knowledged before me	this	day of 19	
this <u>9th</u> da by <u>Charles T. D</u>	uval	10 <u></u>	by		ar
			by	OFFICIAL SEAL	
			a computivitie	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON () COMMISSION CODDOZOINO () MMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 1996 (),	
R. R	V. Dr	1000	New Street	NATER SECTION	
Notary Public for Oregon	ungth	UM	Notary Public for Oreg	n Nn	
	12-19-96		STATE OF OR County of I	EGON, SS.	
				and the second	
After recording return to: Timm Burr,	Inc		Filed for record		

Klamath County Title	<u>co</u>
on this <u>10th</u> day of <u>Marcha.D.</u>	19 <u>94</u> ly recorded
in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page _	<u></u> .
By Dauline Mulle	Deputy.
Fee, \$30.00	

Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP